Multibrackets 2988 Supporto TV a parete 81,3 cm (32") Nero

Marchio : Multibrackets

Nome del prodotto : 2988

Codice prodotto: 2988

Multibrackets 2988. Peso massimo (capacita): 30 kg, Capienza minima dimensioni dello schermo: 22,9
cm (9"), Capienza massima dimensioni dello schermo: 81,3 cm (32"), Compatibilita interfaccia di
montaggio (min): 50 x 50 mm, Compatibilita interfaccia di montaggio (max): 100 x 100 mm. Colore del

prodotto: Nero

Mounting

Maximum weight capacity *
Minimum screen size

Number of displays supported *
Maximum screen size *
Minimum VESA mount *
Maximum VESA mount *

Panel mounting interface
Mounting type *

Design
Product colour *
Weight & dimensions

Width
Depth (min)
Height

Publication date: 16-MAR-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date

30 kg

22.9 cm (9")

1

81.3 cm (32")

50 x 50 mm

100 x 100 mm

50 x 50,75 x 75,100 x 100
Wall

Black

140 mm
1.5cm
120 mm

Weight & dimensions
Weight
Packaging data

Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight
Package type

Logistics data

Shipping (inner) case width
Shipping (inner) case length
Shipping (inner) case height
Shipping (inner) case gross weight
Products per shipping (inner) case

500 g

135 mm
150 mm
25 mm
6709
Box

31.5cm
26.5cm
15cm

14.2 kg
20 pc(s)



7350022732988
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